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Subrecipients

FY25 Total Allocation

Bear River
Bridgerland Technical College
Utah State University
Intech Collegiate Academy
Box Elder School District
Cache School District
Logan School District
Rich School District

Central

Snow College

Juab School District

Millard School District

North Sanpete School District
Piute School District

Sevier School District

South Sanpete School District
Tintic School District

Wayne School District

Mountainland

American Leadership Academy
Freedom Preparatory Academy
Merit College Preparatory Academy
Mountainland Technical College
Utah County Academy of Science
Utah Valley University

Nebo School District

North Summit School District
Park City School District

Alpine School District

South Summit School District
Wasatch School District

Provo School District

Southeast

USU(Eastern, Blanding, Moab)
Carbon School District

Emery School District

Grand School District

$863,462

$703,117

$3,547,021

$507,101

ADA Compliant: October 2024




Subrecipients

FY25 Total Allocation

San Juan School District

Southwest

Dixie Technical College
Southern Utah University
Southwest Technical College
Utah Tech University

Beaver School District
Garfield School District

Iron School District

Kane School District

Washington School District
Tooele Consortium

Tooele District/Tooele Tech
Uintah

Uintah Basin Technical College

Daggett School District

Duchesne School District

Uintah School District
WSF North

Davis Technical College

Ogden-Weber Technical College
Weber State University
Davis School District
Ogden School District
Weber School District

WSF South
Salt Lake Community College
Canyons School District
Granite School District
Jordan School District
Murray School District
Salt Lake City School District

$2,129,971

$203,193

$423,879

$200,412

$213,342
$1,078,236
$817,759
$314,528
$409,913

$353,041
$414,900
$1,031,438
$552,755
$72,629
$350,111

14,186,808
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