PERKINS V State FY25 Federal Year 2024 Fall Update

Updated: 9/24/2024

	9/24/2024
Subrecipients	FY25 Total Allocation
Bear River	\$863,462
Bridgerland Technical College Utah State University Intech Collegiate Academy Box Elder School District Cache School District Logan School District Rich School District	4000 , 102
Central	\$703,117
Snow College Juab School District Millard School District North Sanpete School District Piute School District Sevier School District South Sanpete School District Tintic School District Wayne School District	
Mountainland	\$3,547,021
American Leadership Academy Freedom Preparatory Academy Merit College Preparatory Academy Mountainland Technical College Utah County Academy of Science Utah Valley University Nebo School District North Summit School District Park City School District Alpine School District South Summit School District Wasatch School District Provo School District	
Southeast	\$507,101
USU(Eastern, Blanding, Moab) Carbon School District Emery School District Grand School District	

ADA Compliant: October 2024

Subrecipients	FY25 Total Allocation
San Juan School District	
Southwest	\$2,129,971
Dixie Technical College Southern Utah University Southwest Technical College Utah Tech University Beaver School District Garfield School District Iron School District Kane School District Washington School District Tooele Consortium	£202 402
i ooeie Consortium	\$203,193
Tooele District/Tooele Tech Uintah	\$423,879
	ψ-120,010
Uintah Basin Technical College Daggett School District Duchesne School District Uintah School District WSF North	
Davis Technical College	\$200,412
Ogden-Weber Technical College Weber State University Davis School District Ogden School District Weber School District WSF South	\$213,342 \$1,078,236 \$817,759 \$314,528 \$409,913
Salt Lake Community College Canyons School District Granite School District Jordan School District Murray School District Salt Lake City School District	\$353,041 \$414,900 \$1,031,438 \$552,755 \$72,629 \$350,111

\$